KALINGA NAGAR POLYTECHNIC

TARAPUR, LAXMINAGAR, JAJPUR ROAD, JAJPUR

No.KNP/NOTICE/29

Date.22.05.2024

Notice

This is informed to all students and staff that on occasion of "Budha Purnima/Birthday of Pandit Raghunath Murmu" the institution shall be closed on dt:-23.05.2024 and reopened on dt:-24.05.2024 as usual.

Principal
Kalinga Nagar Polytechnic
Tarapur, Jajpur
Principal
Kalinga Nagar Polytechnic
Tarapur, Jajpur

Copy to- NB/HNB/ Security/ All Staff / Dept./Tran. I/c / H.Supdt./VP/ Dy. Head HR & Adm/ All Dy. Heads / CAO/ Chairman's File / Guard File for kind information & necessary action.

22.05.2024

Principal
Kalinga Nagar Polytechnic
Tarapur, Jajpur
Principal
Kalinga Nagar Polytechnic
Tarapur, Jejpur